English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT GIMBAL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1550-WH 810050731836 12 16.5" x 16.5" x 8.7" 16.3 lb 30810050731837
PRODUCT LEGEND:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT GIMBAL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Construction & Materials
Housing Aluminum, PC
Lens Acrylic
Finish Color White
Weight
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1030-WH
0.7 lb (0.3 kg)ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1040-WH
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1050-WH
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1530-WH
1.1 lb (0.5 kg)ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1540-WH
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1550-WH
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1030-WH 720 lm
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1040-WH 740 lm
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-4D1050-WH 740 lm
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1530-WH 1,010 lm
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1540-WH 1,040 lm
ASD-LDLRK-GBR-6D1550-WH 1,060 lm
Color Temperature 3,000 K; 4,000 K; 5,000 K
CRI > 90
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Damp Locations